
Events
From 5/19 to 5/30/14
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Monday, May 19
● Events

10:45 AM to 11:45 AM Office Staff Meeting

7:00 PM to 8:00 PM Choir Spring Concert

Tuesday, May 20
● No Entry

Wednesday, May 21
● Events

5:00 PM to 11:00 PM Last Chance Dance Girl's Choice

Thursday, May 22
● Events

7:00 PM to 8:00 PM Band Spring Concert

Friday, May 23
● All-Day Events

5/23 Senior Checkout

5/23 Yearbook distribution party
URL: message:%3CDF8580A9-D25C-4CC0-
B109-634D180458B0@juab.k12.ut.us%3E

● Events
9:00 AM to 10:00 AM Awards Assembly

Saturday, May 24
● No Entry

Sunday, May 25
● No Entry

Monday, May 26
● All-Day Events

5/26 Memorial Day

5/26 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 27
● All-Day Events

5/27 Senior Checkout

● Events
8:45 AM to 10:15 AM Senior Farewell Assembly

9:00 AM to 10:00 AM ADMIN Meeting

Wednesday, May 28
● All-Day Events

5/28 JHS Graduation

● Events
7:00 AM to 8:30 AM Senior Breakfast

9:00 AM to 10:00 AM Senior Graduation Practice

10:00 PM to 11:00 PM (5/31) Senior Trek (leave after Graduation)

Thursday, May 29
● All-Day Events

5/29 Softball Tournament

● Events
10:00 PM (5/28) to 11:00 PM (5/31) Senior Trek (leave after 
Graduation)

3:00 AM to 6:30 AM SLO Professional development

Friday, May 30
● All-Day Events

5/30 Checkout Day

5/30 Last Day of School

● Events
10:00 PM (5/28) to 11:00 PM (5/31) Senior Trek (leave after 
Graduation)
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